
7  BRONCEL Agnieszka 19.11.2003 POL A 47.58 60 60 63 60

6  ARVA Cintia Andrea 31.12.2002 HUN A 47.22 67 69 69 69

5  FUENTEFRIA SANCHEZ Ruth 15.11.2004 ESP A 47.53 69 69 71 69

4  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 ITA A 47.89 65 68 70 70

3  ALTUN Gamze 29.07.2003 TUR A 47.49 70 70 73 73

2  ZHATKINA Elizaveta 10.09.2002 AIN A 47.45 72 74 76 76

1  GARCIA RINCON Marta 28.06.2003 ESP A 47.56 74 74 77 77

RESULTS WOMEN 48 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



7  BRONCEL Agnieszka 19.11.2003 POL A 47.58 75 78 80 78

6  FUENTEFRIA SANCHEZ Ruth 15.11.2004 ESP A 47.53 77 80 82 80

5  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 ITA A 47.89 80 83 86 83

4  GARCIA RINCON Marta 28.06.2003 ESP A 47.56 86 89 89 89

3  ARVA Cintia Andrea 31.12.2002 HUN A 47.22 88 90 92 92

2  ZHATKINA Elizaveta 10.09.2002 AIN A 47.45 91 94 96 96

1  ALTUN Gamze 29.07.2003 TUR A 47.49 95 96 100 100

RESULTS WOMEN 48 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ZHATKINA Elizaveta 10.09.2002 AIN A 47.45 76 96 172
3  GARCIA RINCON Marta 28.06.2003 ESP A 47.56 77 89 166
4  ARVA Cintia Andrea 31.12.2002 HUN A 47.22 69 92 161
5  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 ITA A 47.89 70 83 153
6  FUENTEFRIA SANCHEZ Ruth 15.11.2004 ESP A 47.53 69 80 149
7  BRONCEL Agnieszka 19.11.2003 POL A 47.58 60 78 138

RESULTS WOMEN 48 Kg U23 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  ALTUN Gamze 29.07.2003 TUR A 47.49 73 100 173



8  POSA Tamara Alexa 08.12.2003 HUN A 51.52 52 54 56 56

7  ASIMOPOULOU Stefania Maria 04.03.2004 GRE A 52.48 60 65 65 65

6  BEL Iris 19.11.2002 FRA A 53.00 74 77 77 74

5  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 ITA A 52.41 77 80 82 80

4  KUTIAKINA Milana 18.05.2004 AIN A 52.37 77 80 82 80

3  KOVALOVA Yuliia 09.02.2003 UKR A 52.62 80 83 83 83

2  OZKAN Cansel 26.02.2002 TUR A 52.94 86 89 92 89

1  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU A 50.33 88 91 95 95

RESULTS WOMEN 53 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



8  POSA Tamara Alexa 08.12.2003 HUN A 51.52 73 73 76 76

7  ASIMOPOULOU Stefania Maria 04.03.2004 GRE A 52.48 70 74 77 77

6  KOVALOVA Yuliia 09.02.2003 UKR A 52.62 98 102 102 102

5  KUTIAKINA Milana 18.05.2004 AIN A 52.37 98 102 102 102

4  BEL Iris 19.11.2002 FRA A 53.00 99 102 104 102

3  OZKAN Cansel 26.02.2002 TUR A 52.94 99 102 104 102

2  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 ITA A 52.41 98 101 103 103

1  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU A 50.33 105 110 --- 110

RESULTS WOMEN 53 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  OZKAN Cansel 26.02.2002 TUR A 52.94 89 102 191
3  KOVALOVA Yuliia 09.02.2003 UKR A 52.62 83 102 185
4  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 ITA A 52.41 80 103 183
5  KUTIAKINA Milana 18.05.2004 AIN A 52.37 80 102 182
6  BEL Iris 19.11.2002 FRA A 53.00 74 102 176
7  ASIMOPOULOU Stefania Maria 04.03.2004 GRE A 52.48 65 77 142
8  POSA Tamara Alexa 08.12.2003 HUN A 51.52 56 76 132

RESULTS WOMEN 53 Kg U23 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  CAMBEI Mihaela Valentina 18.11.2002 ROU A 50.33 95 110 205



11  KORKKO Viivi 12.06.2002 FIN A 57.38 65 68 69 69

10  MAES Maelle 24.10.2003 BEL A 57.87 72 75 75 72

9  ODDSDOTTIR Thelma Mist 04.08.2002 ISL A 57.59 70 70 73 73

8  LENVIK Ronja 07.04.2004 NOR A 57.51 71 74 77 74

7  VANDENABEELE Annelien 26.11.2004 BEL A 57.76 81 84 85 81

6  POLKA Maria 07.01.2003 POL A 57.71 77 80 82 82

5  KILINC Tuba 01.12.2004 TUR A 57.88 81 82 85 82

4  BRANDO Lilly 25.05.2003 GER A 57.85 80 83 86 83

3  BUKARZ Roksana 01.09.2004 POL A 57.82 78 82 84 84

2  PILZ Annika 06.12.2002 GER A 57.90 83 86 88 86

1  IVZHENKO Olha 06.10.2003 UKR A 57.79 91 93 95 95

RESULTS WOMEN 58 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



11  KORKKO Viivi 12.06.2002 FIN A 57.38 84 85 87 87

10  MAES Maelle 24.10.2003 BEL A 57.87 84 87 90 87

9  ODDSDOTTIR Thelma Mist 04.08.2002 ISL A 57.59 85 88 91 91

8  LENVIK Ronja 07.04.2004 NOR A 57.51 85 89 92 92

7  POLKA Maria 07.01.2003 POL A 57.71 98 98 102 98

6  BUKARZ Roksana 01.09.2004 POL A 57.82 98 102 102 98

5  VANDENABEELE Annelien 26.11.2004 BEL A 57.76 98 102 104 98

4  KILINC Tuba 01.12.2004 TUR A 57.88 102 103 106 103

3  PILZ Annika 06.12.2002 GER A 57.90 103 106 106 103

2  BRANDO Lilly 25.05.2003 GER A 57.85 102 106 107 106

1  IVZHENKO Olha 06.10.2003 UKR A 57.79 111 115 118 115

RESULTS WOMEN 58 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PILZ Annika 06.12.2002 GER A 57.90 86 103 189
3  BRANDO Lilly 25.05.2003 GER A 57.85 83 106 189
4  KILINC Tuba 01.12.2004 TUR A 57.88 82 103 185
5  BUKARZ Roksana 01.09.2004 POL A 57.82 84 98 182
6  POLKA Maria 07.01.2003 POL A 57.71 82 98 180
7  VANDENABEELE Annelien 26.11.2004 BEL A 57.76 81 98 179
8  LENVIK Ronja 07.04.2004 NOR A 57.51 74 92 166
9  ODDSDOTTIR Thelma Mist 04.08.2002 ISL A 57.59 73 91 164
10  MAES Maelle 24.10.2003 BEL A 57.87 72 87 159
11  KORKKO Viivi 12.06.2002 FIN A 57.38 69 87 156

RESULTS WOMEN 58 Kg U23 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  IVZHENKO Olha 06.10.2003 UKR A 57.79 95 115 210



12  MIARELLI Laila 05.09.2002 SUI A 62.89 68 72 72 68

11  BARBALIC Matea 29.01.2004 CRO A 61.73 68 71 75 75

10  SZYMANEK Monika 06.01.2002 POL A 62.77 75 78 80 80

9  STANCIU Cristina 22.11.2002 BEL A 62.34 78 81 81 81

8  TAPPEINER Skye 11.11.2003 AUT A 61.75 79 82 82 82

7  MANTAROPOULOS Marie 11.04.2002 FRA A 62.82 87 91 91 87

6  GROSU Anca Georgiana 13.04.2004 ROU A 61.79 90 90 93 90

5  ARRASATE YARNOZ Naroa 11.02.2003 ESP A 62.85 88 91 93 91

4  OZKAN Aysel 26.02.2002 TUR A 62.82 96 99 101 96

3  COTRUTA Andreea 11.11.2003 ROU A 62.32 91 95 97 97

2  MICHEL Maelyn 25.02.2004 FRA A 62.33 94 97 98 98

1  MAISEYEVICH Dziyana 22.04.2002 AIN A 62.54 95 98 100 100

RESULTS WOMEN 63 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



12  BARBALIC Matea 29.01.2004 CRO A 61.73 87 91 95 95

11  MIARELLI Laila 05.09.2002 SUI A 62.89 92 96 99 96

10  TAPPEINER Skye 11.11.2003 AUT A 61.75 98 101 101 98

9  SZYMANEK Monika 06.01.2002 POL A 62.77 101 101 104 101

8  STANCIU Cristina 22.11.2002 BEL A 62.34 98 102 105 102

7  MANTAROPOULOS Marie 11.04.2002 FRA A 62.82 105 110 114 110

6  MICHEL Maelyn 25.02.2004 FRA A 62.33 110 114 118 114

5  COTRUTA Andreea 11.11.2003 ROU A 62.32 114 119 119 114

4  ARRASATE YARNOZ Naroa 11.02.2003 ESP A 62.85 118 122 123 118

3  MAISEYEVICH Dziyana 22.04.2002 AIN A 62.54 115 119 119 119

2  GROSU Anca Georgiana 13.04.2004 ROU A 61.79 111 115 119 119

1  OZKAN Aysel 26.02.2002 TUR A 62.82 118 120 124 120

RESULTS WOMEN 63 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  OZKAN Aysel 26.02.2002 TUR A 62.82 96 120 216
3  MICHEL Maelyn 25.02.2004 FRA A 62.33 98 114 212
4  COTRUTA Andreea 11.11.2003 ROU A 62.32 97 114 211
5  ARRASATE YARNOZ Naroa 11.02.2003 ESP A 62.85 91 118 209
6  GROSU Anca Georgiana 13.04.2004 ROU A 61.79 90 119 209
7  MANTAROPOULOS Marie 11.04.2002 FRA A 62.82 87 110 197
8  STANCIU Cristina 22.11.2002 BEL A 62.34 81 102 183
9  SZYMANEK Monika 06.01.2002 POL A 62.77 80 101 181
10  TAPPEINER Skye 11.11.2003 AUT A 61.75 82 98 180
11  BARBALIC Matea 29.01.2004 CRO A 61.73 75 95 170
12  MIARELLI Laila 05.09.2002 SUI A 62.89 68 96 164

RESULTS WOMEN 63 Kg U23 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  MAISEYEVICH Dziyana 22.04.2002 AIN A 62.54 100 119 219



12  VON ROHR Mirjam 26.02.2002 SUI A 67.47 81 84 87 84

11  BACKSTROM Jannike 20.08.2003 FIN A 68.89 85 85 85 85

10  RETTENBERGER Nathalie 08.06.2004 GER A 68.17 85 85 89 85

9  NOVAK Alina 12.09.2003 AUT A 68.32 83 86 88 86

8  STEINER Victoria 25.09.2003 AUT A 67.88 83 86 88 88

7  BEMROSE Rachel 23.01.2002 GBR A 68.90 87 87 89 89

6  KAPITANY Luca Anna 28.09.2004 HUN A 66.75 84 87 90 90

5  LOEN Julia Jordanger 28.02.2002 NOR A 68.60 88 91 94 94

4  UCAN Dilara 15.04.2002 TUR A 68.96 93 96 98 98

3  CHAFER VIRSEDA Laura 19.02.2002 ESP A 67.83 92 95 98 98

2  ACKERMANN Antonia 27.10.2002 GER A 68.40 94 97 99 99

1  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 ITA A 68.93 95 100 102 100

15  PRUSENOVSKA Marketa 28.05.2002 CZE B 68.14 64 67 70 70

14  MEJZLIKOVA Karolina 12.04.2004 CZE B 68.65 78 78 81 81

13  MUHRMAN Tilde 03.08.2004 SWE B 66.59 80 83 85 83

RESULTS WOMEN 69 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



12  NOVAK Alina 12.09.2003 AUT A 68.32 103 107 107 103

11  BACKSTROM Jannike 20.08.2003 FIN A 68.89 104 104 104 104

10  STEINER Victoria 25.09.2003 AUT A 67.88 104 107 109 107

9  MUHRMAN Tilde 03.08.2004 SWE B 66.59 102 106 108 108

8  KAPITANY Luca Anna 28.09.2004 HUN A 66.75 102 106 109 109

7  RETTENBERGER Nathalie 08.06.2004 GER A 68.17 103 107 110 110

6  VON ROHR Mirjam 26.02.2002 SUI A 67.47 112 117 120 112

5  LOEN Julia Jordanger 28.02.2002 NOR A 68.60 113 117 117 113

4  BEMROSE Rachel 23.01.2002 GBR A 68.90 112 116 119 116

3  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 ITA A 68.93 115 119 122 119

2  ACKERMANN Antonia 27.10.2002 GER A 68.40 116 121 124 121

1  UCAN Dilara 15.04.2002 TUR A 68.96 118 122 124 122

  CHAFER VIRSEDA Laura 19.02.2002 ESP A 67.83 115 115 115 ---

14  PRUSENOVSKA Marketa 28.05.2002 CZE B 68.14 86 90 91 86

13  MEJZLIKOVA Karolina 12.04.2004 CZE B 68.65 90 90 91 91

RESULTS WOMEN 69 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  UCAN Dilara 15.04.2002 TUR A 68.96 98 122 220
3  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 ITA A 68.93 100 119 219
4  LOEN Julia Jordanger 28.02.2002 NOR A 68.60 94 113 207
5  BEMROSE Rachel 23.01.2002 GBR A 68.90 89 116 205
6  KAPITANY Luca Anna 28.09.2004 HUN A 66.75 90 109 199
7  VON ROHR Mirjam 26.02.2002 SUI A 67.47 84 112 196
8  STEINER Victoria 25.09.2003 AUT A 67.88 88 107 195
9  RETTENBERGER Nathalie 08.06.2004 GER A 68.17 85 110 195
10  MUHRMAN Tilde 03.08.2004 SWE B 66.59 83 108 191
11  NOVAK Alina 12.09.2003 AUT A 68.32 86 103 189
12  BACKSTROM Jannike 20.08.2003 FIN A 68.89 85 104 189
13  MEJZLIKOVA Karolina 12.04.2004 CZE B 68.65 81 91 172
14  PRUSENOVSKA Marketa 28.05.2002 CZE B 68.14 70 86 156
  CHAFER VIRSEDA Laura 19.02.2002 ESP A 67.83 98 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 69 Kg U23 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  ACKERMANN Antonia 27.10.2002 GER A 68.40 99 121 220



12  KIELTY Shauna 17.11.2004 IRL B 75.38 73 76 79 76

11  SAAR Mona 04.05.2002 EST B 76.61 76 76 80 80

10  POUW Faye 01.12.2003 NED A 76.11 81 85 86 81

9  KLIMEK Marta 11.02.2004 POL A 73.34 80 82 84 84

8  GROSSMANN Nadja 12.02.2002 AUT B 71.39 80 80 84 84

7  BLANCO TARELA Irene 12.01.2002 ESP A 74.38 85 89 93 89

6  THYSSENS Morgane 03.01.2003 BEL A 73.96 89 92 95 92

5  YENIGUN Sara 01.10.2002 TUR A 76.97 95 95 98 95

4  TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 10.11.2002 ITA A 75.50 100 100 105 100

3  MARACH Monika 16.04.2004 POL A 72.94 100 102 103 100

2  BROWN Isabella 02.08.2004 GBR A 76.61 98 101 103 101

1  DOMBROVSKA Iryna 16.05.2004 UKR A 76.56 103 106 108 108

  FRIEL Erin 15.12.2004 GBR A 71.25 87 87 87 ---

13  O MOORE Aoife 16.01.2003 IRL B 72.88 74 77 78 74

RESULTS WOMEN 77 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



12  GROSSMANN Nadja 12.02.2002 AUT B 71.39 100 103 105 105

11  POUW Faye 01.12.2003 NED A 76.11 106 112 112 106

10  O MOORE Aoife 16.01.2003 IRL B 72.88 104 107 110 107

9  FRIEL Erin 15.12.2004 GBR A 71.25 105 108 108 108

8  KLIMEK Marta 11.02.2004 POL A 73.34 107 110 110 110

7  BLANCO TARELA Irene 12.01.2002 ESP A 74.38 105 110 115 110

6  THYSSENS Morgane 03.01.2003 BEL A 73.96 108 111 114 114

5  MARACH Monika 16.04.2004 POL A 72.94 118 122 --- 118

4  DOMBROVSKA Iryna 16.05.2004 UKR A 76.56 122 126 127 122

3  YENIGUN Sara 01.10.2002 TUR A 76.97 123 123 123 123

2  BROWN Isabella 02.08.2004 GBR A 76.61 122 125 126 126

1  TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 10.11.2002 ITA A 75.50 131 131 131 131

14  SAAR Mona 04.05.2002 EST B 76.61 95 99 101 99

13  KIELTY Shauna 17.11.2004 IRL B 75.38 97 100 103 100

RESULTS WOMEN 77 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DOMBROVSKA Iryna 16.05.2004 UKR A 76.56 108 122 230
3  BROWN Isabella 02.08.2004 GBR A 76.61 101 126 227
4  MARACH Monika 16.04.2004 POL A 72.94 100 118 218
5  YENIGUN Sara 01.10.2002 TUR A 76.97 95 123 218
6  THYSSENS Morgane 03.01.2003 BEL A 73.96 92 114 206
7  BLANCO TARELA Irene 12.01.2002 ESP A 74.38 89 110 199
8  KLIMEK Marta 11.02.2004 POL A 73.34 84 110 194
9  GROSSMANN Nadja 12.02.2002 AUT B 71.39 84 105 189
10  POUW Faye 01.12.2003 NED A 76.11 81 106 187
11  O MOORE Aoife 16.01.2003 IRL B 72.88 74 107 181
12  SAAR Mona 04.05.2002 EST B 76.61 80 99 179
13  KIELTY Shauna 17.11.2004 IRL B 75.38 76 100 176
  FRIEL Erin 15.12.2004 GBR A 71.25 --- 108 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 77 Kg U23 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 10.11.2002 ITA A 75.50 100 131 231



4  BECHTER Sara 07.04.2003 GER A 85.71 87 91 94 91

3  KAROLAK Maria 05.10.2003 POL A 77.52 90 93 95 95

2  KHEIDZER Darya 08.03.2002 AIN A 85.50 95 101 101 101

1  GYURJYAN Liana 13.06.2002 ARM A 85.85 95 100 102 102

RESULTS WOMEN 86 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



4  BECHTER Sara 07.04.2003 GER A 85.71 111 114 116 111

3  KAROLAK Maria 05.10.2003 POL A 77.52 110 113 115 115

2  KHEIDZER Darya 08.03.2002 AIN A 85.50 115 120 126 120

1  GYURJYAN Liana 13.06.2002 ARM A 85.85 125 130 --- 130

RESULTS WOMEN 86 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KHEIDZER Darya 08.03.2002 AIN A 85.50 101 120 221
3  KAROLAK Maria 05.10.2003 POL A 77.52 95 115 210
4  BECHTER Sara 07.04.2003 GER A 85.71 91 111 202

RESULTS WOMEN 86 Kg U23 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  GYURJYAN Liana 13.06.2002 ARM A 85.85 102 130 232



8  VRABCOVA Marketa 10.10.2004 CZE A 96.01 85 90 92 92

7  NOWAK Weronika 04.01.2004 POL A 86.13 91 94 95 95

6  ZEMBOVA Lenka 18.01.2002 SVK A 94.44 96 96 101 96

5  TUMASYAN Meri 26.12.2002 ARM A 93.02 97 97 98 98

4  PEDERSEN Aurelia Rebekka 30.01.2004 DEN A 135.27 93 98 103 98

3  GADELIA Natia 07.06.2004 GEO A 86.74 100 104 106 106

2  KLUG Kiara 12.04.2003 GER A 93.44 105 109 111 109

1  BONDARAVA Alena 04.06.2003 AIN A 98.46 105 108 110 110

RESULTS WOMEN +86 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



8  VRABCOVA Marketa 10.10.2004 CZE A 96.01 105 110 113 113

7  NOWAK Weronika 04.01.2004 POL A 86.13 110 115 119 115

6  PEDERSEN Aurelia Rebekka 30.01.2004 DEN A 135.27 111 118 122 118

5  TUMASYAN Meri 26.12.2002 ARM A 93.02 117 117 120 120

4  ZEMBOVA Lenka 18.01.2002 SVK A 94.44 121 126 127 121

3  KLUG Kiara 12.04.2003 GER A 93.44 121 126 126 126

2  BONDARAVA Alena 04.06.2003 AIN A 98.46 125 130 135 130

1  GADELIA Natia 07.06.2004 GEO A 86.74 125 130 135 135

RESULTS WOMEN +86 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BONDARAVA Alena 04.06.2003 AIN A 98.46 110 130 240
3  KLUG Kiara 12.04.2003 GER A 93.44 109 126 235
4  TUMASYAN Meri 26.12.2002 ARM A 93.02 98 120 218
5  ZEMBOVA Lenka 18.01.2002 SVK A 94.44 96 121 217
6  PEDERSEN Aurelia Rebekka 30.01.2004 DEN A 135.27 98 118 216
7  NOWAK Weronika 04.01.2004 POL A 86.13 95 115 210
8  VRABCOVA Marketa 10.10.2004 CZE A 96.01 92 113 205

RESULTS WOMEN +86 Kg U23 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  GADELIA Natia 07.06.2004 GEO A 86.74 106 135 241


